
Ṍ㖻㉓曚 

 
 
 
 



    Ṍ㖻㉓曚 

 
 
 
 

屟ℍ 6,000 $48.2000 207,761,652 5.6252% 

屟ℍ 34,500 $48.2000 207,796,152 5.6261% 

屟ℍ 10,500 $48.2000 207,806,652 5.6264% 

屟ℍ 12,000 $48.2000 207,818,652 5.6268% 

屟ℍ 11,500 $48.4500 207,830,152 5.6271% 

屟ℍ 10,000 $48.2450 207,840,152 5.6273% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $48.2000 207,841,152 5.6274% 

屟ℍ 1,500 $48.2000 207,842,652 5.6274% 

屟ℍ 500 $48.4500 207,843,152 5.6274% 

500$48.4500$48.4500207,843,152


